WILLOWBROOK B&B and COTTAGES
Tariff Sheet (Valid to 19/12/2014)

LOW SEASON REGULAR PEAK
Main House (B & B)
Super King/Ensuite $160 ($130) $175 ($145) $190
Twin Single/Private $160 ($130) $175 ($145) $190
Queen/Ensuite $150 ($120) $165 ($135) $180
Rollaway Bed $45 $55 $65
The Cottage (Self-Catering)
2 Bedroom (max 4 person) $285 $325 $370
1 Bedroom (max 2 person) $205 $235 $370
Rollaway Bed $ 45 $55 $ 65
The Barn (Self-Catering)
Super King/Ensuite $170 $185 $210
Plus 1 person in Annex (Bed) $200 $215 $240
Plus 2 persons in Annex (Bed) $230 $245 $270
Third person in Annex (Bunk) $260 $275 $300
Fourth person in Annex (Bunk) $290 $305 $330

Rates are in New Zealand dollars.

Rates are for double occupancy per night (unless indicated otherwise) and include GST.
Where applicable, single rates are in parentheses.

LOW SEASON = May and June; PEAK = December 20 to January 05 inclusive; REGULAR =
all other times.

There is a minimum stay requirement of 2 nights for The Cottage.

Rates for the Main House include a continental breakfast of juice, peeled and sliced fresh fruit,
yoghurt, cereal, homemade bread and tea or coffee.

Rates include Free Wireless Internet.

One child per room under 12 years old can be FOC if sharing with adults and using existing or
own bedding. Breakfast (if required) will be charged at NZ$15. (In case of two children, one
must use a rollaway bed).

A cot is available (no charge).

A barbecue is available. The charge for guests of the Main House is NZ$7.50 per person
/minimum 2 persons. For guests of The Cottage and Barn, a barbecue is provided on the deck.
Weekly rates and “Willowbrook Exclusive’ rates are available on request.

Credit card details (valid at time of stay) are required to secure a booking. Where a booking is for
a period of 5 nights or more, a deposit equal to one night of the stay is payable in advance to
secure the reservation.

Our cancellation policy provides that full tariffs are payable unless we are advised of a
cancellation more than 48 hours prior to commencement of the stay. Where bookings are for a
period of 5 nights or more, 25% of the quoted accommodation rate is payable unless we are
advised of a cancellation more than 7 days prior to commencement of the stay. Less than 48
hours notice of a cancellation will result in the full quoted rate being payable.



